MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Energy consumption
Capacity (Gross/net)
Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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MINI-WINE DISPLAY UNIT FOR 19 BOTTLES
S 149 WIC ST

Ref: 0112.425.003B
Magnus

Capacity for 19x 750 ml bottles.

With digital thermometer, mechanical thermostat, double glass
door, 2 adjustable feet at front and 2 rollers at the rear, lock,
different levels of temperature, R600a refrigerant, static cooling.
Internal cabinet material in ABS.

3 Adjustable grids (2 grids for the horizontal storage of bottles and
1 grid for the display of bottles at an angle of 459).

600x645x840 mm
0.85 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
1.45 kWh/24
158/1481
+7/+20°C

41 kg
610x670x890 mm

47 kg
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