



MINI-WINE DISPLAY UNIT FOR 19 BOTTLES S 149 WIC ST

Ref: 0112.425.003B
Magnus

Capacity for 19x 750 ml bottles.

With digital thermometer, mechanical thermostat, double glass door, 2 adjustable feet at front and 2 rollers at the rear, lock, different levels of temperature, R600a refrigerant, static cooling. Internal cabinet material in ABS.

3 Adjustable grids (2 grids for the horizontal storage of bottles and 1 grid for the display of bottles at an angle of 45°).

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	600x645x840 mm
Power	0.85 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Energy consumption	1.45 kWh/24
Capacity (Gross/net)	158 / 148 l
Temperature	+7 / +20 °C
Weight	41 kg
Packaging dimensions	610x670x890 mm
Gross weight	47 kg